
IP 
20

3 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

54 W

4450 lm

62 lm/W

4000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5

82%

40%

10931 lm

177 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

3 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

54 W

4450 lm

62 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy
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CRI

G5

82%

40%

10931 lm
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Socket
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ULOR

Total flux

Total power

3 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

28 W

2600 lm

36 lm/W

4000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5

82%

40%

6387 lm

177 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Product data sheet
OKHOLM TUBE STORRUMSPENDEL T5 3X28/54W DALI
113704
DEFA LIGHTING

Storrumspendel i Opal acrylrør. Finnes for 3x14/24-21/39-28/54-35/49 Lengder på 625/925/1225 og 1449mm. Ø=200mm Med og uten DALI

dim. Andre utførelser på forespørsel 

Light output 1 
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3 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

28 W

2600 lm

36 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5

82%

40%

6387 lm

177 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted, Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Height: 48.23 in

Diameter: 7.87 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 177 W

Protection 

IP: 20
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